PRESS RELEASE



CONTACT INFORMATION:

Haylee Marshall, Adminstrative Assistant Fleming County Chamber of Commerce (606) 845-1223 haylee@flemingkychamber.com

DATE: 03/08/2023

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

El Mixteco Mexican Bar & Grill, LLC

Flemingsburg, KY - The Fleming County Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors and Staff, City of Flemingsburg Council Members, Fleming County Judge Executive and Members of Fleming County Fiscal Court were on hand to Congratulate El Mixteco Mexican Bar & Grill on their official Grand Opening and Ribbon Cutting held on Wednesday, March 8th, 2023.

El Mixteco Mexican Bar & Grill is located at 765 Mt. Sterling Rd, Flemingsburg, KY 4101. Their hours of operation are Monday-Sunday from 11:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. You can contact them by their phone number 606-209-0035.

Owner Gabby and his family invite you to stop by during their hours of operation to check out their delicious menu items such as: enchiladas, fajitas, tortas mexican sandwich, molcajetes, chimichangas, burgers, and more!

Be sure to follow their social media pages such as Facebook- El Mixteco, Instagram, and TikTok to keep up to date with their current information and details!

Welcome to Flemingsburg/Fleming County El Mixteco! We wish your business support and success!

Pictured in no particular order: Chamber President Mark Smith, Chamber Directors: Stephanie Hardin, Melanie Jones, Betsy Case, Kathy Moore, Kenney Gulley, FC Judge Executive John Sims Jr., City Council Members: Terry McKee & Danny Carpenter, FC Fiscal Court Member & City Superintendent Joe Dunaway. Owners: Oliverio De Los Santos (Gabby) and wife Lorena Merino with Family & Staff: Noe Galindo, Anita Cruz, Raul Diaz, Juan Galindo, Adrian De Los Santos, Joey Hall, Yharel De Los Santos, Terry Shoemaker, Doug Shoemaker, Juan Enriquez, Ricardo Galindo, Gonzalo Apale, Sebastián Hermandez, Gerardo De Los Santos and Jose Mateos.

Chamber Director and Staff Present but not Pictured were: Danny Lewis, Executive Director Crystal L. McCall Ruark, and Administrative Assistant Haylee Marshall.

#FCChamber

#ShopLocalSupportLocal

#SupportLocal

For more information on upcoming Chamber events and programs, call (606) 845-1223 or email at info@flemingkychamber.com

Be sure to follow us on social media!